Plan

Group

Period

RW

RW

13

14

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RW 40 Hour Physician and Psychiatrist Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7
$183,460.00 $188,628.00 $193,796.00 $198,965.00 $204,132.00 $209,296.00 $214,528.00
$7,029.12 $7,227.13 $7,425.14 $7,623.19 $7,821.15 $8,019.01 $8,219.47
$702.92 $722.72 $742.52 $762.32 $782.12 $801.91 $821.95
$87.87 $90.34 $92.82 $95.29 $97.77 $100.24 $102.75
$213,175.00 $218,988.00 $224,801.00 $230,616.00 $236,429.00 $242,246.00 $248,056.00
$8,167.63 $8,390.35 $8,613.07 $8,835.87 $9,058.59 $9,281.46 $9,504.07
$816.77 $839.04 $861.31 $883.59 $905.86 $928.15 $950.41
$102.10 $104.88 $107.67 $110.45 $113.24 $116.02 $118.81

Step 8

Step 9

Step 10

$254,256.00 $256,974.00 $259,601.00

$9,741.61
$974.17
$121.78

$9,845.75
$984.58
$123.08

$9,946.40
$994.64
$124.33
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