

P-1 RW 40 Hour Physician and Psychiatrist Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2022

Plan	Group	Period	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10
RW	13	Annual	\$183,460.00	\$188,628.00	\$193,796.00	\$198,965.00	\$204,132.00	\$209,296.00	\$214,528.00			
		Bi-Wk	\$7,029.12	\$7,227.13	\$7,425.14	\$7,623.19	\$7,821.15	\$8,019.01	\$8,219.47			
		Daily	\$702.92	\$722.72	\$742.52	\$762.32	\$782.12	\$801.91	\$821.95			
		Hourly	\$87.87	\$90.34	\$92.82	\$95.29	\$97.77	\$100.24	\$102.75			
RW	14	Annual	\$213,175.00	\$218,988.00	\$224,801.00	\$230,616.00	\$236,429.00	\$242,246.00	\$248,056.00	\$254,256.00	\$256,974.00	\$259,601.00
		Bi-Wk	\$8,167.63	\$8,390.35	\$8,613.07	\$8,835.87	\$9,058.59	\$9,281.46	\$9,504.07	\$9,741.61	\$9,845.75	\$9,946.40
		Daily	\$816.77	\$839.04	\$861.31	\$883.59	\$905.86	\$928.15	\$950.41	\$974.17	\$984.58	\$994.64
		Hourly	\$102.10	\$104.88	\$107.67	\$110.45	\$113.24	\$116.02	\$118.81	\$121.78	\$123.08	\$124.33